
WRITTEN EXAM Capacity Location 
Registration for this Exam CLOSES 

on IMPORTANT NOTE 

Date / Time 
# of 

students Room # Date / Time (for ALL dates) 

Wednesday, 9 November 16:30-18:00 12 T2: E1-106 Thursday, 3 November 23:59 After Registration is CLOSED 

Thursday, 10 November 15:00-16:30 12 T2: E1-106 Friday, 4 November 23:59 Students will NOT BE ABLE to 

Wednesday, 23 November 16:30-18:00 12 T2: E1-106 Thursday, 17 November 23:59 Register / Unregister 

Thursday, 24 November 15:00-16:30 12 T2: E1-106 Friday, 18 November 23:59 via the APP 

Monday, 28 November 14:45-16:15 25 T2: C3-132 Wednesday, 23 November 23:59   

Monday, 28 November 17:00-18:30 25 T2: C3-135 Wednesday, 23 November 23:59   

Thursday, 1 December 16:00-17:30 50 T2: C3-132 Friday, 25 November 23:59 After Registration is CLOSED 

Friday, 2 December 10:00-11:30 50 T2: C3-337 Monday, 28 November 23:59 In order to 

Monday, 5 December 14:45-16:15 25 T2: C3-132 Wednesday, 30 November 23:59 Register / Unregister 

Monday, 5 December 17:00-18:30 25 T2: C2-84 Wednesday, 30 November 23:59 students MUST contact 

Thursday, 8 December 16:00-17:30 50 T2: C3-132 Friday, 2 December 23:59 Mr. Ynsua 

Friday, 9 December 10:00-11:30 50 T2: C3-337 Monday, 5 December 23:59 via email 

Monday, 12 December 14:45-16:15 25 T2: C3-132 Wednesday, 7 December 23:59 ynsuamic@fel.cvut.cz 

Monday, 12 December 17:00-18:30 25 T2: C3-135 Wednesday, 7 December 23:59 with their request 

Thursday, 15 December 16:00-17:30 50 T2: C3-132 Friday, 9 December 23:59   

 

 

 


